
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Contrast colour panels on outer sleeves
• Contrast colour centre front zip
• Zipped side pockets
• Funnel neck
• 1x1 ribbed cuffs
• Semi-automatic lock zip sliders on all zips
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Country of Origin:

61121200

Commodity Code:
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Garment Measurements:

Height - cms
Chest - ins
Chest - cms

110/116
24-26
60-66

122/128
26-28
66-71

134/140
28-30
71-76

0506 0708 0910

146/152
30-32
76-81

164
32-34

81

1112 13

To Fit:

100% Polyester

Interlock

250gsm

0506 - 13

36

LV873

KIDS' KNITTED TRACKSUIT TOP

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash 
as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on the 
reverse

LV873



LV873

KIDS' KNITTED TRACKSUIT TOP

Black

BLACK RED

533C

NAVY ROYAL

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK GUNMETAL GREY 

Black 

BLACK WHITE

533C

NAVY WHITE

Black 

BLACK

533C

NAVY




